PIPE
SECTION 10
Code Description Size
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1
0
SEC
TIO
N
 10
PB 1	 MAY 2016 MAY 2016
 FIRE PIPE
HYDRANT PIPE - L/W GALVANISED R/G BOTH ENDS
PIPE-HYLGRG-100 3.04mm 6L 100mm
PIPE-HYLGRG-150 3.4mm 6L 150mm (165.1OD)
PIPE-HYLGRG-200 4.8mm 6L 200mm
MEDIUM PIPE - M/W GALVANISED R/G BOTH ENDS
PIPE-HYMGRG-25 6.5m L 25mm
PIPE-HYMGRG-32 6.5m L 32mm
PIPE-HYMGRG-40 6.5m L 40mm
PIPE-HYMGRG-50 6.5m L 50mm
PIPE-HYMGRG-65 6.5m L 65mm (76.1OD)
PIPE-HYMGRG-80 6.5m L 80mm
PIPE-HYMGRG-100 6.5m L 100mm
PIPE-HYMGRG-150 6.5m L 150mm (165.1OD)
PIPE-HYMGRG-200 6.5m L 200mm
MEDIUM PIPE - M/W PRIMED RED R/G BOTH ENDS
PIPE-HYMPRG1-50 6.5m L 50mm
PIPE-HYMPRG1-65 6.5m L 65mm (76.1OD)
PIPE-HYMPRG1-80 6.5m L 80mm
PIPE-HYMPRG1-100 6.5m L 100mm
PIPE-HYMPRG1-150 6.5m L 150mm (165.10D)
PIPE-HYMPRG1-200 6.5m L 200mm
MEDIUM PIPE - M/W GALVANISED THD BOTH ENDS
PIPE-MGTHD-25 6.5m L 25mm
PIPE-MGTHD-32 6.5m L 32mm
PIPE-MGTHD-40 6.5m L 40mm
PIPE-MGTHD-50 6.5m L 50mm
MEDIUM PIPE - M/W PRIMED RED THD BOTH ENDS
PIPE-MPTHD-25 6.5m L 25mm
PIPE-MPTHD-32 6.5m L 32mm
PIPE-MPTHD-40 6.5m L 40mm
PIPE-MPTHD-50 6.5m L 50mm
MEDIUM PIPE - GALVANISED THD ONE END 3.25M LENGTH
PIPE-MGTHD-25H 6.5m L 25mm
PIPE-MGTHD-32H 6.5m L 32mm
PIPE-MGTHD-40H 6.5m L 40mm
PIPE-MGTHD-50H 6.5m L 50mm
Code Description Size
PIPE
SECTION 10
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1
0
SEC
TIO
N
 10
2 3	 MAY 2016 MAY 2016
MEDIUM PIPE - PRIMED RED THD ONE END 3.25M LENGTH
PIPE-MPTHD-25H 25mm
PIPE-MPTHD-32H 32mm
PIPE-MPTHD-40H 40mm
PIPE-MPTHD-50H 50mm
PIPE
SECTION 10
SE
C